E
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
SPDT micro switch working principle
1 2
3

37 30~250 Piston 400
39 50~400 Piston 600
How to order
AT-JB Adjustable Pressure Switch
  Code Type
A1 AT-JB (A) 16x16 connector
A2 AT-JB (A) 30x30 connector
B AT-JB (B) 16x16 connector
  Code Switching pressure range and measuring elements
33M Refer to pressure range code table and select corresponding order number
  Code Body material
SS Stainless steel
B Brass
Z Zinc-plated carbon steel
  Code Sealing material
N NBR
V Viton
T PTFE
E EPDM
H HNBR
AT-JB A1 33M SS N Order example: AT-JB-A1-33M-SS-N